

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1296- 1299 /2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08 / 2 008 in CRL A No. 908/2008 & CRL A No. 909/2008 & CRL A No. 910/2008 & CRL A No. 911/2008 of The H I G H COURT OF B O M B A Y)

M / S TATA STE E L LT D.

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

A.B.T R A D I N G COM P A N Y & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 02/03 / 2 009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E LO K E S H W A R SING H PAN T A
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E B. SUD E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ravinder Narain, Adv.
Mr. Subrat Deb, Adv.
Ms. Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.
Ms. Rajeshwari Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable by 27 th March, 2009.
Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master