

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1296-1299/2009

M/S TATA STEEL LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.B.TRADING COMPANY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay

Date: 20/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Ld. counsel for the respondents submitted that counter affidavit will be filed during the course of the day. Registry to verify the same and list thereafter before the Hon. Court.

(M.P.BHADRAN)

Registrar

SK