

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1296-1299/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/08/2008 in CRLA No. 908/2008 & CRLA No. 909/2008 & CRLA No. 910/2008 & CRLA No. 911/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S TATA STEEL LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

A.B.TRADING COMPANY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay

Date: 13/05/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Sidharth Luthra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr.RAvinder Narain, Adv.  
Ms.Meghalee Barthakur, Adv.  
Mr. Subrat Deb, Adv.  
Ms.Rajeshwari Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mangesh Patil, Adv.  
Ms.Megha Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. R.Chandrachud,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The Special leave petition is dismissed.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Court Master